

TERMS AND CONDITIONS – Guest and Reseller Tundra Buggy Day Tour and Dan's Diner Individual Tickets

SCHEDULE OF KEY DATES

AT TIME OF BOOKING:	Payment due in full. Reservations must be accom- panied by the guests' names in full. Payment is non-refundable and non-transferable. the guests' names in full.
---------------------	---

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

The guest or agent/wholesaler is responsible for advising of cancelled space requests, relaying accurate guest arrival information and special requests, as well as for having the guest complete the Frontiers North Tour Registration and Waiver Forms; and for having these forms submitted to Frontiers North Inc. in a timely manner. Rates are subject to change and if necessary, these changes will be passed on to you and your guests.

CANCELLATION POLICY

In the event that reservations must be cancelled, payments are non-refundable and non-transferable. As many advance logistical arrangements have been made prior to the operation of these trips, we must adhere to the cancellation policies. We strongly encourage travellers to purchase comprehensive travel insurance through the provider of their choice.

In the event that a scheduled tour is cancelled due to circumstances beyond our control, we will rebook affected guests on the next available tour, subject to availability. Frontiers North Inc. reserves the right to cancel any booking in the rare event of insufficient enrollment; in that event, booked guests or the agent/wholesaler will be notified and a refund of any payments made by the guest or the agent/wholesaler to Frontiers North Inc. will be issued.

For our full terms and conditions, visit frontiersnorth.com.

NORTH AMERICA: 1 800 663 9832 INTERNATIONAL: 1 204 949 2050

info@frontiersnorth.com

